LOCATION: United States Courthouse

341 FIRST MEETING OF CREDITORS CALENDAR

Meeting Date 5/17/2016 (Tuesday)
(JAK)

501 East Court Street, Ste 1.452

Jackson, MS 39201-

TIME CASE NUMBER
08:30 AM 1600335

1601335
1601274
1601104
1601182
1601310
1601294
1600869
1601053
09:30 AM 1601245
1601257
1601325
1601349
1601081
1601070
1601339
1600943

1601136

Page 1 of 3

DEBTOR and/or JOINT DEBTOR NAME

BRANDON, KEON ALI
FRANCIS, BOBBIE NELL
MANN, JANIE MARIE

WADE, CHANNELL

BRYANT, MICHAEL J and DANAN
ROBINSON, ROGER

MOORE, JAMES

MOTON, MORGAN and JOSIAH
BAILEY, SHERONDRA D.
NATHANIEL, LEESHUN
WINSTON, MICHAEL T.
SIMMONS, GIDEON ETIENNE
WRIGHT, DAVID L.
CARPENTER, RHONDA S
MASON, JENNIFER

NAYLOR, AMBER T

JACOBS, VENUS VANESSA

CHATMAN, DESHONDA NESHA

Trustee: Harold J. Barkley,Jr. 2M)

DEBTOR ATTORNEY
THOMAS C ROLLINS ,JR

PRIOR MEETINGS
CON'T FROM 03/15/2016

THOMAS C ROLLINS ,JR
TYLVESTER O GOSS

JIM ARNOLD

CHARLES C JULIAN JR.

THE LAW OFFICES OF WES STOVI
KIM NAILOR

WESLEY THOMAS EVANS CON'T FROM 04/19/2016
THE LAW OFFICES OF WES STOVI

RICHARD R GRINDSTAFF

RICHARD R GRINDSTAFF

RICHARD R GRINDSTAFF

EDWIN F TULLOS

THANDI WADE

GADOW TYLER PLLC

MICHAEL M WILLIAMS

LOUISE HARRELL

GADOW TYLER PLLC



341 FIRST MEETING OF CREDITORS CALENDAR

Meeting Date 5/17/2016 (Tuesday)

LOCATION: United States Courthouse (JAK)
501 East Court Street, Ste 1.452

TIME
09:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM
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Jackson, MS 39201-

CASE NUMBER

1601288
1601371
1601128
1601175
1601153
1601105
1600855
1601281
1601223
1601195
1601237
1600997
1601343
1601313
1601307
1601219
1601031

1600901

DEBTOR and/or JOINT DEBTOR NAME

WILLIAMS, JR., DOUGLAS RECO
HOWARD, LEE D

COLEMAN, TERESA ANN
POWELL, JASMINE Z

WASH, CONNIE ANN
RICHARDSON, MILDRED
CHANAY, MARCUS A
CAMPBELL, MISTY MICHELLE
MOOREHEAD, KIMBERLY
SIMMONS, YVONNE C.
SANDERS, DONELL

BILBREW, WALLACE
SHERMAN, FARON E

SMITH, FIONN ENRICO

GRANT, SR., BOBBY KENNETH and GRANT, VICKY SH]

HUDSON, DOROTHY
WINCE, TAMMIE D

MCDONALD, TRACY TYLER

Trustee: Harold J. Barkley,Jr. (2M)

DEBTOR ATTORNEY

GADOW TYLER PLLC
EDWIN WOODS JR
ROBERT REX MCRANEY JR
EDWIN WOODS JR

EDWIN WOODS JR
ROBERT REX MCRANEY JR
ROBERT REX MCRANEY JR
PAUL B. CASTON

SHARON HENDERSON
MICHAEL G. POND

FRANK H COXWELL 11
ROBERT REX MCRANEY JR
FRANK H COXWELLIII
FRANK H COXWELL III
FRANK H COXWELL III
ROBERT REX MCRANEY JR
ROBERT REX MCRANEY JR

L JACKSON LAZARUS

PRIOR MEETINGS




341 FIRST MEETING OF CREDITORS CALENDAR

Meeting Date 5/17/2016 (Tuesday)

LOCATION: United States Courthouse (JAK)
501 East Court Street, Ste 1.452
Jackson, MS 39201-

Trustee:

DEBTOR ATTORNEY

TIME CASE NUMBER DEBTOR and/or JOINT DEBTOR NAME
11:30 AM 1601391 HAMPTON, ANITAM
1601378 WILSON, LARRY D
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ASH LAW FIRM PLLC

HOOD & BOLEN PLLC

Harold J. Barkley,Jr. 2M)

PRIOR MEETINGS




